
OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships
TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

Discus Throw Girls
WYLUDDA Ilke GER Neubrandenburg 86-08-01EUROPEAN BEST 65.86

EMELIANOV Alexandra MDA Kruševac 16-07-02EUROPEAN LEADER 55.69

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

GROUP A
Start:  16-07-14  16:30:00

End: 16-07-14  17:02:00

1 945 LEVEELAHTI Helena 99-09-30 48.25  QFINLAND

2 1030 RÓŻAŃSKA Ewa 00-12-22 47.39 PB QPOLAND

3 916 SALKIĆ Mediha 99-02-22 46.50  QBOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

4 924 TOLJ Marija 99-11-29 46.48 QCROATIA

5 1018 JONKUTE Agne 99-03-13 45.61 PB qLITHUANIA

6 1064 HARKUSHA Darya 00-04-20 44.12 PB qUKRAINE

7 911 SAKALOVICH Alesia 99-11-29 43.59 SB qBELARUS

8 952 PHEULPIN Anne 99-11-03 43.27FRANCE

9 997 VALEANU Estel 99-01-01 41.43 PBISRAEL

10 994 FOGARTY Niamh 99-05-16 41.10IRELAND

1016 STRAZDITE Kristine 99-08-17 NM  LATVIA

I II III
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45.11 44.18 46.50SALKIĆ Mediha

x 41.56 46.48TOLJ Marija
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GROUP B
Start:  16-07-14  17:45:00

End: 16-07-14  18:05:00

1 1020 EMELIANOV Alexandra 99-09-19 54.48 EL QMOLDOVA

2 966 DÖBLER Amelie 99-06-15 46.08 QGERMANY

3 963 BRAUNAGEL Leia 00-01-01 46.00 QGERMANY

4 1027 KULAK Agnieszka 99-03-07 45.15 qPOLAND

5 1005 PERON Emma 00-11-05 44.26 PB qITALY

6 1041 TIGANASU Ioana Diana 00-01-16 43.39ROMANIA

7 1051 LAP Liza 99-03-24 42.46  PBSLOVENIA

8 990 TAKÁCS Dóra 99-04-02 41.03  HUNGARY

9 1014 PUKANE Eliza 99-01-17 39.80  LATVIA

10 1035 SERENO Micaela 00-04-14 35.51  PORTUGAL

11 922 DESIĆ Tena 99-12-05 33.54  CROATIA
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931 TICHÁ Barbora 99-06-16 NM  CZECH REPUBLIC

I II III

x 54.48EMELIANOV Alexandra

46.08DÖBLER Amelie

46.00BRAUNAGEL Leia

45.15 x xKULAK Agnieszka
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40.89 39.26 42.46LAP Liza
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x x xTICHÁ Barbora

Qualifying Per for at least 12 Best Performers: 46.00

SUMMARY

Place Heat/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 GROUP B EMELIANOV Alexandra 99-09-19 MOLDOVA 54.481 EL Q

2 GROUP A LEVEELAHTI Helena 99-09-30 FINLAND 48.251  Q

3 GROUP A RÓŻAŃSKA Ewa 00-12-22 POLAND 47.392 PB Q

4 GROUP A SALKIĆ Mediha 99-02-22 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA 46.503  Q

5 GROUP A TOLJ Marija 99-11-29 CROATIA 46.484 Q

6 GROUP B DÖBLER Amelie 99-06-15 GERMANY 46.082 Q

7 GROUP B BRAUNAGEL Leia 00-01-01 GERMANY 46.003 Q

8 GROUP A JONKUTE Agne 99-03-13 LITHUANIA 45.615 PB q

9 GROUP B KULAK Agnieszka 99-03-07 POLAND 45.154 q

10 GROUP B PERON Emma 00-11-05 ITALY 44.265 PB q

11 GROUP A HARKUSHA Darya 00-04-20 UKRAINE 44.126 PB q

12 GROUP A SAKALOVICH Alesia 99-11-29 BELARUS 43.597 SB q

13 GROUP B TIGANASU Ioana Diana 00-01-16 ROMANIA 43.396

14 GROUP A PHEULPIN Anne 99-11-03 FRANCE 43.278

15 GROUP B LAP Liza 99-03-24 SLOVENIA 42.467  PB

16 GROUP A VALEANU Estel 99-01-01 ISRAEL 41.439 PB

17 GROUP A FOGARTY Niamh 99-05-16 IRELAND 41.1010

18 GROUP B TAKÁCS Dóra 99-04-02 HUNGARY 41.038  

19 GROUP B PUKANE Eliza 99-01-17 LATVIA 39.809  

20 GROUP B SERENO Micaela 00-04-14 PORTUGAL 35.5110  

21 GROUP B DESIĆ Tena 99-12-05 CROATIA 33.5411  

GROUP B TICHÁ Barbora 99-06-16 CZECH REPUBLIC NM  

GROUP A STRAZDITE Kristine 99-08-17 LATVIA NM  

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by time NM -No MarkPB -Personal Best

 q -Qualify by place  PB -Personal Best Q -Qualify by time

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 45 %temp: 31°C Conditions: sunny
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